



S N	Description	Qty	S N	Description	Qty
1	Spray tank cap	1	26	Spray boom nut	3
2	Inlet valve	1	27	Spray boom	1
3	seal ring	1	28	water switch	1
4	big strainer	1	28-1	limit cap	1
5	inlet bend	1	28-2	switch bar	1
6	hose	1	28-3	switch nut	1
7	small strainer	1	28-4	switch spring	1
8	hex nut M4	1	28-5	valve plug	1
9	spray boom clamp	1	28-6	valve plug O-ring ø9.5×1.9	1
10	cross recessed pan head screw M4×12	1	28-7	seal ring ø8.2×ø4×2.5	1
11	spray tank	1	28-8	switch pin	1
12	O-ring Ø20.6×3	1	28-9	switch body	1
13	Rubber tube joint	1	28-10	O-ring Ø20.6×2.65	1
14	Pipe-clip 10-16	3	28-11	switch strainer	1
15	Inlet Pipe	1	28-12	Handle	1
16	cross recessed pan head tapping screw ST4.8×25	2	29	Flared sheath	1
17	Control Module	1	30	rubber hose sheath	1
18	Battery Press Plate	1	31	rubber hose	1
19	Battery 12v7AH	1	32	jacket	1
20	cross recessed pan head screw M5×15	4	33	counter sunk head tapping screws ST2.9×14	2
21	Flat washer	4	34	voltmeter	1
22	diaphragm pump	1	35	adjustable potentiometer	1
23	cone spray head	1	36	hex nut M6	4
23-1	Spray head cap	1	37	power switch	1
23-2	cone spray sheet	1	38	pressure-regulating throb	1
23-3	split sheet	1	39	potentiometer nut	1
23-4	seal gasket ø16×ø11×2	1	40	flat washer of potentiometer	1
23-5	bend	1	41	fuse holder	1
24	Spray boom O-ring ø15×3	2	42	hexagon thin nut	1
25	Fastening sleeve	2	43	Fuse ø5*20 5A	1

SN	Description	Qty	SN	Description	Qty
44	Fuse cap	1	58	cross recessed pan head self-tapping screw ST2.9×16	5
45	cross recessed pan head screw M6×12	6	59	tray	1
46	Charging socket	1	60	locking nut	2
47	water-shield	1	61	locking cap	2
48	end-cover	1	62	pull rod	1
49	socket nut	1	63	Handle	1
50	back pad	1	64	strap lock	4
51	back pad buckle	4	65	strap	2
52	wheel cover	2	66	strap hook	2
57	trailer frame	1	67	Charger 12 V	1
53	circlip for shaft 10	2	68	30° dual spray head	1
54	flat washer 10	2	69	Four-hole adjustable spray head	1
55	wheel	2	70	Cone spray head	1
56	wheel shaft	1			